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AEC AEC - 2622C Bob Innes 313-805-7395 rinnes1@ford.com X

AEC AEC - 3106A Yasir Farhan 313-570-3391 yfarhan@ford.com X

APTL APTL 3W-200 cube 3BF17 Eric Hunsanger 313-399-3858 ehunsang@ford.com X

ATNPC Livonia ATNPC - W220i Dionna Sharpe 313-805-9429 dsharp35@ford.com X X X X

ATO Livonia ATO - M189A William Kern 248-515-8048 wkern@ford.com X X X X X X

ATO Livonia ATO - W240B Christine Loriaux 734-523-5776 ckloth@ford.com X X X X X X

Building 1 Building 1 - 11F057 Jenny Remington 313-805-8044 jremingt@ford.com X

Building 1 Building 1 - 12F004 Gary Mazzella 313-805-9886 gmazzell@ford.com X

Building 1 Building 1 - 13G036 Neal Petty 313-805-0333 npetty@ford.com X

Building 2 Building 2 - 24D02 Jason Rivers 313-805-0799 jrivers5@ford.com X

Building 3 Building 3 - 2E012 Matt Loiselle 313-390-5702 mloisell@ford.com X

Building 4 Building 4 - G-145 Larry Strasser 313-805-0615 lstrasse@ford.com X

Building 5 Building 5 - 1D055 Caiyun Gao 313-805-7413 cgao@ford.com X X X

Dearborn Truck Plant DTP - Electrician Joseph Dimech (None) ferajd@ymail.com X

Dearborn Truck Plant DTP - Paint Office Lonetta Lawson 313-673-6495 lford13@ford.com X X X

Diagnostic Service Center 1 DSC - 247 Jonathan Wilkin-Phaneuf 313-317-9131 jwilkinp@ford.com X

Diagnostic Service Center II DSC II - 531 Alex Milshteyn 313.32-29033 amilshte@ford.com X

Driveability Test Facility DTF Offices Joseph Frank 313-805-6642 jfrank5@ford.com X X

Dynamometer Building DYNA - E1B05 Michael Olszewski 313-805-2280 molszews@ford.com X X X X X X

FMCC FMCC - Suite 1885, 109075 Eric Penn 313-39-04707 epenn@ford.com X

FMCC FMCC - Suite 2491, 203027 Jeri Shami 313-32-38512 jshami@ford.com X

FMCC FMCC - Suite 1878, 108022 Stephanie Scheuermann 313-39-04700 Y sscheuer@ford.com X

Fairlane North 3 FN3 - HH013 George Adams 313-805-3194 gadams3@ford.com X

Fairlane North 3 FN3 - HJ003 Paul Mayer 313-805-3194 pmayer@ford.com X

Fairlane Plaza South FPS - 4013 Jim Carene 313-805-3391 jcarene@ford.com X

Fairlane Plaza South FPS - W6025 Damien Stone 313-39-06272 dstone46@ford.com X

Ford Engineering Lab FEL - AH010 Augusto Lee 313-39-04007 alee150@ford.com X

Ford Engineering Lab FEL - EM015 Csilla Gutay 313-805-3109 cgutay@ford.com X X X X X X

Ford Engineering Lab FEL - DI008 David Treharne 313-805-3013 dtreharn@ford.com X

ITHQ-C ITHQ-C  - H082 Charles Ragan 313-206-4838 cragan@ford.com X X

PDC PDC - 1B-C52 Andrew Borzych 313-402-9401 aborzych@ford.com X

PDC PDC - 1G-G08 Alexander Tolksdorf 313-39-05965 atolksdo@ford.com X X

PDC PDC - 1J-G47 Michelle Galati 313-805-5205 mprior5@ford.com X

PDC PDC - 1R-E04 Gayle Krueger 313-845-5216 gkruege7@ford.com X X

PDC PDC - 2D-H46 Jane Allen 313-206-8945 jalle246@ford.com X X X X X X

PDC PDC - 2D-J58 Ge Shen 313-805-5252 gshen@ford.com X

PDC PDC GR-R01 Dale Morrison None morrisod@tmdinc.com X

PEDM PEDM - 2201B Jackie Floyd 734-266-8617 jfloyd33@ford.com X X X X X X

Rawsonville RW - Human Resources Laurie L. Brock 734-484-8999 lbrock11@ford.com X X X

RCB RCB - 3S-113 Tom Hennessy 313-39-01493 thennesy@ford.com X X X

RCB RCB - 6S-233 Dawn VanRiper 313-33-79982 dmitc146@ford.cm X

RIC RIC - 3010.ad Franco Leonardi 313-39-06923 fleonar2@ford.com X

RIC (aka Sci Lab) RIC - 2016A Glen Smith 313-248-2333 gsmit305@ford.com X

Romeo Engine Plant REP - Powertrain Operations Kim Brooks 586-752-8339 kbrook32@ford.com X X

Romeo Engine Plant &

Michigan Proving Grounds
REP - PV8 Round Parts Craig Greenia 586-752-8406 Y cgreenia@ford.com X X

Rotunda Court I RCI - AB18 Paul Goddard 313-248-5978 pgoddar1@ford.com X

Roush 9 DTF Offices Joseph Frank 313-805-6642 jfrank5@ford.com X X

Sterling Axle Plant ST - Labor Relations Yvette Clay 586-82-65771 yclay@ford.com X X

Taylor Properties Main TPM - 3CG12 Justin Venner 313-32-39016 jvenner@ford.com X

TCO (Town Center Office) TCO - 1CE10 Jeff Boulton 313-248-7610 jboulto1@ford.com X X

TCO (Town Center Office) TCO - UL-2AF30 Thomas Starosciak 313-32-23069 tstaros1@ford.com X X X

TMD Sheldon Road Plant SRP - 1AC077 Jackie Cook 734-738-2564 jcook53@ford.com X X

Van Dyke Transmission Plant VD - Plant Manager Exec Assist Sherry Lattie 586-82.66515 slattie1@ford.com X X

VEMC Allen Park VEMC - BA02 Kristen Elliott 313-594-3331 kellio25@ford.com X

VOGO VOGO - 2CD18 Maurita Mussawwir 313-269-4320 Y mmussaww@ford.com X X

Wagner Place West WPW - 2AE05 Oliver Dettman 313-84-54176 odettman@ford.com X

WHQ WHQ - 429-A1 Nadine Grabowski 313-84-54025 Y ngrabows@ford.com X X X X X X

WHQ WHQ - 429-A4 Jemery Lawler 313-32-31091 jlawle11@ford.com X

Wind Tunnels at DDC DTF Offices Joseph Frank 313-805-6642 jfrank5@ford.com X X


